MARSKATTEN

SKURUPS BK
Sondagen den 13 februari 2000
FITA 18m / SBF 12m

Deltagare: 101 fran 21 klubbar

HF10

1 Oscar Christensen BK Unga Ornar 271 271 542
2 Robin Johansen Helsingborgs BK 263 260 523
3 Oscar Brask Skurups BK 250 257 507
4 Sebastian Ekelund Trelleborgs BK 257 246 503
5 Christoffer Elofsson BK Snapphanen 252 251 503
6 Magnus Nilsson Skurups BK 250 252 502
7 Jonas Persson BK Unga Ornar 222 217 439
8 Mattis Jonsson BK Unga Ornar 234 197 431
9 Anton Lindstrom Skurups BK 216 210 426
10 André Svensson BK Unga Ornar 198 218 416
11 Simon Strid Skurups BK 199 191 390
12 OlaNilsson Skurups BK 184 192 376
HK10

1 Martin Sturesson Vollg6 BK 251 275 526
2 Jimmy Lindgren BK Unga Ornar 258 250 508
DF13

1 Jennie Knutsson Grimsovs AlF 266 279 545
2 AnnaAlnefelt BK Unga Ornar 257 269 526

3 Madelene Dannquist Kristianstads BK 221 241 462
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Philip Akesson
Martin Persson
Johan Colméus
Thomas Haraldson
Gunnar Sodergren
Patrik Hultén

Albin Hedlund
Stefan Gudmundson
Ola Rudolfsson
Viktor Akesson

Erik Strom
Marten Spanne
Johan Ekman
Gert Friberg
Peter Kaneklint
Knut Holmgren
Bjorn Svensson

Birgit Strom

Malena §olin
Ida Angelov

Christer Gustafsson
Nicklas Gudmundsson
Marcus Strand

Peter Knutsson
Markus Holmgren

BK Pantern
Satserups GF
BK Pantern
Grimslovs AlF
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK

Vollg6 BK
BK Gripen
Voll§6 BK
BK Pantern

BK Gripen

BK Pantern

BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
BK Gripen
Helsingborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
BK Gripen

Bollnds BK
Grimslovs AlF

BK Siljanspilen
BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
Grimsovs AlF
Helsingborgs BK

284
272
268
197
200
160

275
230
217
222

227
241
205
167
176
167
107
119

213
160

281
260
266
254
260

277
270
262
227
191
147

263
236
236
219

243
220
212
205
184
173
155
131

209
178

277
273
251
261
253

561
542
530
424
391
307

538
466
453
441

470
461
417
372
360
340
262
250

422
338

558
533
517
515
513
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Dan Nordstrom
Christian Svard
Daniel Dannquist
Erik Lennstrém
Daniel Martensson
Niclas Olsson

Dan Oberg
Dan Bjorklund
Nils Bengtsson
Ka S6berg
Ariel Eriksson

Mikeel Ek
Adam Sild Wallenberg

Anette Friberg
Kristina Hedberg

Peter Rasmusson
Magnus Carlsson
Krister Paulsson
Christian Skanhed
Roger Andersson
Jmmy Ahs
Mikael Spetz
Bjorn Dannquist
John Linins

Jan Olof Odahl
Per Johansson
Andreas Hein

Skurups BK
Skurups BK
Kristianstads BK
Helsingborgs BK
BK Gripen
Kristianstads BK

Voll§o BK
BK Gripen
Saters|F
Alingsds BK
Alingsds BK

Helsingborgs BK
BK Gripen

Kristianstads BK
Skurups BK

Lindome BK
Trelleborgs BK
Hésd eholms BK
Trelleborgs BK
Kristianstads BK
Trollhédttans BK
Angereds BS
Kristianstads BK
BK Gripen
Skurups BK
Resde|F
Satserups GF

240
254
252
225
203

240
232
238
226
222

272
251

281
268

291
286
286
290
284
284
287
284
276
280
280
274

266
243
235
238
193

251
252
236
240
224

274
229

280
274

294
292
289
285
289
284
280
279
286
281
277
274

506
497
487
463
396

491
484
474
466
446

546
480

561
542

585
578
575
575
573
568
567
563
562
561
557
548

Utgét
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Mattias Sjobeck

Jonas Andersson
Glenn Ling6
Hakan Ronndal
Lennart Andersson
Magnus Malmgren
Roger Westin

Peppe Forss
Anders Larsson

Hans-Ake Olofsson
Bo Andersson

Lars Olsson

Goran Bengtsson

L ena Persson

Jan-Ake Akesson

Roine Knutsson

Ingrid Friberg
Monica Knutsson

Irena Pavlicic

Krister Karlsson

Y ngve lvarsson
Rolf Harstedt
Tommy Oscarsson

Voll§o BK

BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
BK Snapphanen
BK Gripen
Helsingborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK

Voll§o BK
BK Gripen

Voll§o BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Satserups GF

BK Pantern
Grimslovs AlF

Trelleborgs BK
Grimsovs AlF
Satserups GF

Lindome BK
Voll§6 BK
Satserups GF
Trelleborgs BK

273

282
283
280
275
270
273

240
174

280
269
261
259
222

249
219

258
225

286
281
274
265

264

285
280
277
273
274
268

251
194

280
263
270
265
214

236
221

266
229

290
281
280
253

537

567
563
557
548

541

491
368

560
532
531
524
436

485
440

524
454

576
562
554
518

Utgétt



HF50

1 Claes Goran Colméus
2 Ervin Herbertsson

3 Leif Nilsson

HF60

1 Jan-Erik Andersson

2 Kall Anghagen

3 Bertil Nilsson

4 Gert Biverfelt

5 Bengt Lind

6 Roland Eriksson

BK Pantern

Satserups GF
Kristianstads BK

BK Gripen
Hésd eholms BK
Satserups GF
Héssleholms BK
BK Snapphanen
Timrad AIF

286
267
248

251
253
247
237
239
165

289
271
249

276
259
259
256
238
176

Baste compoundskytt: Peter Rasmusson, Lindome BK, 585

Baste Rekurvskytt: Claes-Goran Colméus, BK Pantern, 575

575
538
497

527
512
506
493
ar7
341



